THE DATASHEET OF
CLC4011ISO14EVB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CLC2011, CLC4011
Low Power, Low Cost, Rail-to-Rail I/O Amplifiers
© 2009 - 2014 Exar Corporation 					           1 / 17	 exar.com/CLC2011
Rev 1D
General Description

Rev 1D
CLC2011, CLC4011
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Green Operating Temperature Range Packaging
CLC2011 Ordering Information
CLC2011ISO8X SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
CLC2011ISO8MTR SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Mini Tape & Reel
CLC2011ISO8EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
CLC2011IMP8X MSOP-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
CLC2011IMP8MTR MSOP-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Mini Tape & Reel
CLC2011IMP8EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
CLC4011 Ordering Information
CLC4011ISO14X SOIC-14 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
CLC4011ISO14MTR SOIC-14 Yes -40°C to +125°C Mini Tape & Reel
CLC4011ISO14EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
CLC4011ITP14X TSSOP-14 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
CLC4011ITP14MTR TSSOP-14 Yes -40°C to +125°C Mini Tape & Reel
CLC4011ITP14EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1. Mini tape and reel quantity is 250.
Revision History
Revision Date Description
1D (ECN 1504-01) January 19,